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Hayfield to Macclesfield
via New Mills, Whaley Bridge & Rainow60 60A

Monday to Friday 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60A 60 60A 60 60A 60 60 60
SH Sch u u u u u u u u

Hayfield Bus Station - 0714 - 0810 0810 0850 0950 - 1150 - 1350 - 1600 1650 -
Birch Vale New Mills Road - 0717 - 0813 0813 0853 0953 - 1153 - 1353 - 1603 1653 -
Thornsett Printers Arms PH - 0719 - 0815 0815 0855 0955 - 1155 - 1355 - 1605 1655 -
New Mills Bridge Street - 0722 - 0819 6 0859 0959 - 1159 - 1359 - 1609 1659 -
Low Leighton Ollersett View - 6 - 6 0821 6 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 6 -
New Mills School - 6 - 6 0822 6 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 6 -
New Mills Bus Station - 0728 - 0824 0825 0904 1004 1054 1204 1254 1404 1454 1614 1704 1804
Newtown Old Post Office - 0731 - - - 0907 1007 1057 1207 1257 1407 1457 1617 1707 1807
Whaley Bridge Tesco - 0737 - - - 0913 1013 1103 1213 1303 1413 1503 1623 1713 1813
Whaley Bridge Railway Station 0636 0740 - - - 0916 1016 1106 1216 1306 1416 1506 1626 1716 1816
Whaley Bridge Stoneheads 6 6 - - - 6 6 1111 6 1311 6 1511 6 6 6

Horwich End White Horse PH 0639 0742 - - - 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1629 1719 1818
Taxal Lane End 0640 0743 - - - 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1630 1720 1819
Kettleshulme 0646 0749 - - - 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1636 1726 1824
Charles Head 0649 0752 - - - 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1639 1729 1826
Rainow Macclesfield Road/Blaze Hill 0651 0754 - - - 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1641 1731 1828
Rainow The Robin Hood PH 0655 0758 0828 - - 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1645 1735 1832
Rainow Mount Pleasant 0657 0800 0830 - - 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1647 1737 1834
Higher Hurdsfield Rainow Rd/Kerridge Rd 0659 0802 0832 - - 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1649 1739 1836
Hurdsfield Church 0700 0804 0833 - - 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1650 1740 1837
Macclesfield Bus Station 0705 0810 0845 - - 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1655 1745 1841

Saturday 60 60 60 60 60 60 60A 60 60A 60 60A 60 60
u u u u u u u u

Hayfield Bus Station - 0714 - 0810 0850 0950 - 1150 - 1350 - 1600 1650
Birch Vale New Mills Road - 0717 - 0813 0853 0953 - 1153 - 1353 - 1603 1653
Thornsett Printers Arms PH - 0719 - 0815 0855 0955 - 1155 - 1355 - 1605 1655
New Mills Bridge Street - 0722 - 0819 0859 0959 - 1159 - 1359 - 1609 1659
New Mills Bus Station - 0728 - 0824 0904 1004 1054 1204 1254 1404 1454 1614 1704
Newtown Old Post Office - 0731 - - 0907 1007 1057 1207 1257 1407 1457 1617 1707
Whaley Bridge Tesco - 0737 - - 0913 1013 1103 1213 1303 1413 1503 1623 1713
Whaley Bridge Railway Station 0636 0740 - - 0916 1016 1106 1216 1306 1416 1506 1626 1716
Whaley Bridge Stoneheads 6 6 - - 6 6 1111 6 1311 6 1511 6 6

Horwich End White Horse PH 0639 0742 - - 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1629 1719
Taxal Lane End 0640 0743 - - 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1630 1720
Kettleshulme 0646 0749 - - 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1636 1726
Charles Head 0649 0752 - - 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1639 1729
Rainow Macclesfield Road/Blaze Hill 0651 0754 - - 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1641 1731
Rainow The Robin Hood PH 0655 0758 0828 - 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1645 1735
Rainow Mount Pleasant 0657 0800 0830 - 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1647 1737
Higher Hurdsfield Rainow Rd/Kerridge Rd 0659 0802 0832 - 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1649 1739
Hurdsfield Church 0700 0804 0833 - 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1650 1740
Macclesfield Bus Station 0705 0810 0845 - 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1655 1745

Sunday and Bank Holidays

Sorry, there are no Sunday or Bank Holiday buses on this route

Key to notes
SH This journey only runs during school holidays.
Sch This journey only runs on school days.
u This journey will operate via Rainow Blue Boar Farm on request - please ask the driver when boarding.
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Macclesfield to Hayfield
via Rainow, Whaley Bridge & New Mills60 60A

Key to notes
SH This journey only runs during school holidays.
Sch This journey only runs on school days.
u This journey will operate via Rainow Blue Boar Farm on request - please ask the driver when boarding.

Monday to Friday 60 60 60 60 60A 60 60A 60 60A 60 60 60 60 60 60
u u u u u u SH | u Sch | u u

Macclesfield Bus Station 0710 - 0812 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1450 1550 1700 1750 1845
Hurdsfield Church 0717 - 0819 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1457 1557 1707 1757 1850
Higher Hurdsfield Rainow Rd/Kerridge Rd 0720 - 0822 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1500 1600 1710 1800 1853
Rainow Mount Pleasant 0722 - 0824 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1502 1602 1712 1802 1855
Rainow The Robin Hood PH 0724 - 0828 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1504 1604 1714 1804 1857
Rainow Macclesfield Road/Blaze Hill 0728 - - 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1508 1608 1718 1808 1901
Charles Head 0730 - - 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1510 1610 1720 1810 1903
Kettleshulme 0733 - - 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1513 1613 1723 1813 1906
Taxal Lane End 0737 - - 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1517 1617 1727 1817 1910
Horwich End White Horse PH 0740 - - 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1520 1620 1730 1820 1912
Whaley Bridge Stoneheads 6 - - 6 1027 6 1227 6 1427 6 6 6 6 6 6

Whaley Bridge Railway Station 0742 - - 0922 1032 1122 1232 1322 1432 1522 1522 1622 1732 1822 1914
Whaley Bridge Tesco 0745 - - 0925 1035 1125 1235 1325 1435 1525 1525 1625 1735 1825 -
Newtown Old Post Office 0751 - - 0931 1041 1131 1241 1331 1441 1531 1531 1631 1741 1831 -
New Mills Bus Station 0754 0834 - 0934 1044 1134 1244 1334 1444 1534 1534 1634 1744 1834 -
New Mills School 6 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 1537 6 - - -
Low Leighton Ollersett View 6 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 1541 6 - - -
New Mills Bridge Street 0758 0838 - 0938 - 1138 - 1338 - 1538 6 1638 - - -
Thornsett Printers Arms PH 0800 0840 - 0940 - 1140 - 1340 - 1540 1547 1640 - - -
Birch Vale New Mills Road 0802 0842 - 0942 - 1142 - 1342 - 1542 1549 1642 - - -
Hayfield Bus Station 0805 0845 - 0945 - 1145 - 1345 - 1545 1552 1645 - - -

Saturday 60 60 60 60 60A 60 60A 60 60A 60 60 60 60
u u u u u u u u

Macclesfield Bus Station 0710 - 0812 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1700 1750
Hurdsfield Church 0717 - 0819 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1707 1757
Higher Hurdsfield Rainow Rd/Kerridge Rd 0720 - 0822 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1710 1800
Rainow Mount Pleasant 0722 - 0824 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1712 1802
Rainow The Robin Hood PH 0724 - 0828 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1714 1804
Rainow Macclesfield Road/Blaze Hill 0728 - - 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1718 1808
Charles Head 0730 - - 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1720 1810
Kettleshulme 0733 - - 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1723 1813
Taxal Lane End 0737 - - 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1727 1817
Horwich End White Horse PH 0740 - - 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1730 1820
Whaley Bridge Stoneheads 6 - - 6 1027 6 1227 6 1427 6 6 6 6

Whaley Bridge Railway Station 0742 - - 0922 1032 1122 1232 1322 1432 1522 1622 1732 1822
Whaley Bridge Tesco 0745 - - 0925 1035 1125 1235 1325 1435 1525 1625 1735 1825
Newtown Old Post Office 0751 - - 0931 1041 1131 1241 1331 1441 1531 1631 1741 1831
New Mills Bus Station 0754 0834 - 0934 1044 1134 1244 1334 1444 1534 1634 1744 1834
New Mills Bridge Street 0758 0838 - 0938 - 1138 - 1338 - 1538 1638 - -
Thornsett Printers Arms PH 0800 0840 - 0940 - 1140 - 1340 - 1540 1640 - -
Birch Vale New Mills Road 0802 0842 - 0942 - 1142 - 1342 - 1542 1642 - -
Hayfield Bus Station 0805 0845 - 0945 - 1145 - 1345 - 1545 1645 - -

Sunday and Bank Holidays

Sorry, there are no Sunday or Bank Holiday buses on this route


